Servo actuator CASM-25
Miniature electric cylinder with ball screw technology
Compactness
Ball screw technology
High power density
Lightweight
www.lmotion.ru sales@lmotion.ru Тел.: +7(499) 703-39-74
High quality SKF Motion Technologies ball screw

Max. humidity φ 90%
IP level - - 54S
 Ordering key Model
Motor M0112375 Panasonic MSMF5AZL1V1M
Drive M0112381 Panasonic MADLT05SF
Motor interface M0112374 Inline adapter
Ordering key
44
www.lmotion.ru sales@lmotion.ru Тел.: +7(499) 703-39-74
Dimensional drawing
∅4,5 (×4)
M3 (×4)
M10×1,25
∅5 h7 (        )0
-0,012
∅28 h7 (        )0
-0,021
8
36
363,5
7
25,6
22
19,8
L
Stroke + 79,3
15,3
40
31
4049
R3
Encoder cable
lenglh: 230
Motor cable length: 200
(51)
L
Stroke + 22325,6
19,8
22 15,3
M 10 × 1,25∅ 4,5 ( × 4)
49
40
31
R3
40
55
www.lmotion.ru sales@lmotion.ru Тел.: +7(499) 703-39-74
Optimized for your application
Factory automation – Electronics assembly lines
Electronic products like smartphones or
monitors are built in fully automatized lines.
The complexity of the product requires a
reliable process to grant a constant quality of
the final product, across the different assem-
bly operations.
CASM-25 electric cyliders can be used to
automatize horizontal or vertical axis on
quality inspection stations, normally used in
processes like smartphones camera or
speaker quality checks. Thanks to their small
dimension and precise positioning, they can
effectively be used as plug and play position-
ing capability solutions.
66
www.lmotion.ru sales@lmotion.ru Тел.: +7(499) 703-39-74
Ordering key
Linear unit
C A S M - 2 5 - B S - 0 0 0
Screw
BS 8 × 2,5
Stroke
020 mm
030 mm
040 mm
050 mm
Option 1)
A Motor adapter and accessories separately delivery